Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km
Black 1400-1420 9/12/2014 14:00 .
Qualifying started at 13:59:58
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(57) Thorleif Mgller
1 14:00:57.664
2 1:04.506 +4.653 14:02:02.170
3 1:02.690 +2.837 14:03:04.860
4 1:01.702 +1.849 14:04:06.562
5 1:00.756 +0.903 14:05:07.318
6 1:01.040 +1.187 14:06:08.358
7 1:00.081 +0.228 14:07:08.439
8 1:00.311 +0.458 14:08:08.750
9 1:00.828 +0.975 14:09:09.578
10 1:00.682 +0.829 14:10:10.260
11 1:00.366 +0.513 14:11:10.626
12 1:01.119 +1.266 14:12:11.745
13 1:01.585 +1.732 14:13:13.330
14 1:01.168 +1.315 14:14:14.498
15 1:00.558 +0.705 14:15:15.056
16 1:00.370 +0.517 14:16:15.426
17 1:00.462 +0.609 14:17:15.888
18 59.853 14:18:15.741
(41) Patrik AEbelge
1 14:10:56.297
2 1:10.309 +3.919 14:12:06.606
3 1:06.390 14:13:12.996
4 1:08.976 +2.586 14:14:21.972
5 3:06.522 +2:00.132 14:17:28.494
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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